OLIMPIADI della MATEMATICA 2019

FINALE PROVINCIALE classi PRIME

Graduatoria dei migliori 75 classificati

1 SARTORI

2 MUCCHIETTO
3 BORTOLIERO
4 GANDINI

5 BANDITORI

LOVATO
7 COPIELLO
8 POLI
9 GAIANI
10 BORDIGNON
LORENZIN
MARAZZ|
13 CATTELAN
14 DE NADAI
PIANEGONDA
16 FOCHESATO
MARCHIORO
RAHMAN
19 CAVALIERE
NICOLETTI
21 BALBO
DOPPIO
23 BONAGURO
LANZARINI
25 FALL
SANDRI
27 BOFFO
28 BASSO
29 DE RIZZO STRINATI
30 DAL MOLIN
ELIPANNI
RANCAN
33 LEGUMI
OLIVA MEDIN
ROMIO
36 BAGGETTO
GERVASIO
38 FRANCO

LUCA
LORENZO
DANIELE
STEFANO
SARA

FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
LUCA
NICOLA
LORENZO
MATTEO
LUCREZIA
GLORIA

NICO

MARCO VALERIO
JONATHAN
GINEVRA SOLE
RIKY
RICCARDO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
ELENA

GIOELE
ANDREA
DJIBRIL MATTIA
MATTIA
SIMONE
DAVIDE
GIACOMO
STEFANO
TOMMASO
TIZIANO
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA

ZENO
FEDERICA
SIMONE
ANDREA

ITIS Fermi
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Sc. Lioy

Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Sc. Lioy
ITIS Rossi

Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo Da Vinci
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Sc. Tron
ITIS De Pretto
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo Sc. Tron
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Pigafetta

ITIS Rossi

Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Sc. Lioy

ITIS De Pretto
Liceo Sc. Tron
Liceo Sc. Quadri
ITIS Chilesotti
Liceo Da Vinci

ITIS Rossi

ITIS Rossi

Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Da Vinci
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte

punti
97
91
81
75
72

72
71
67
66
63
63
63
62
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
57
56
56
54
53
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
48



39 LISSIOTTO

40 PARISE
ROSSI

42 BATTISTIN
ISELLO

44 gRCOLI

45 MAGNAGUAGNO

ROSSI
VERONICA
ZANETTI
49 FACCIN
50 FACCI
MORO
52 CAVALIERE
53 BASSO
LUNARDON
MILANI
SCANAGATTA
57 BORTIGNON
LAIN
MUTINELLI
TURATO
61 ALOSI
62 DURIC
FORTUNA
RIGOLON
65 MASOLO
66 GONzO
SCHIAVON
ZANCHETTA
69 GECCHELIN
RUBERTO
TURCATO
72 FURLAN
73 FIORASI
STRAZZARI
75 CERESARA

MARCO
NOEL
NICCOLO'
DANIEL
TOMMASO
DAVIDE
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
ROMANZI
MARTINA
MARCO
DAVIDE
LUCA
ANNA
FILIPPO
MATTEO
LEONARDO
BEATRICE
FRANCESCO
AGNESE
JACOPO
MARIKA
ANTONINO
LEILA
RICCARDO
ILARIA
THOMAS
ELEONORA
JASMINE
PIETRO
CAMILLA
GIORGIA
RICCARDO
LISA
ALESSIA
STEFANO
SAMUEL

ITIS Fermi

Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Sc. Lioy
ITCG. Pasini

Liceo GG Trissino
Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo GG Trissino
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Fogazzaro
Liceo Sc. Quadri
ITIS De Pretto

ITIS De Pretto

ITIS De Pretto
ITET Aulo Ceccato
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
ITIS Chilesotti
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
ITIS Fermi

Liceo Brocchi
Liceo Sc. Tron
Liceo Zanella

ITG. A. Canova
Liceo Pigafetta
ITCG. Pasini

ITIS Chilesotti
Liceo Pigafetta
Liceo Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Sc. Lioy

ITIS Fermi

Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo GG Trissino
ITET Aulo Ceccato
Liceo GG Trissino
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Sc. Masotto
Liceo Fogazzaro
ITIS De Pretto

47
45
45
44
44
42
39
39
39
39
38
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
24
24
24
23
22
22
19



